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Just say Yes…Just say No…

For latest info & bookings contact Stuart                          www.angelupfront.co.uk / 07788 673 856

Marlborough Arms Fairford   Sat 14th Feb 
The Ram   Park St, Bristol  Fri 6th Mar 
Old Neighbourhood Chalford, Stroud  Friday 27th Mar 
Molloy’s   Bristol    Sat 28th Mar 
Railway Tavern  Fishponds   Fri 3rd Apr 
The Anchor  Gloucester Road  Sat 4th Apr 
The Blue Lagoon  Bristol    Fri 10th Apr 
Old Bank   Keynsham   Fri 24th Apr 
The Trout   Keynsham   Fri 1st May 
Golden Fleece  Bath    Sat 2nd May 

Congratulations – You’re a Winner!!
Yes, you have picked up this month’s Angel Up Front 
Lucky Flyer, and you have WON A FREE* DRINK!!

To claim your FREE* DRINK, simply remove your 
underpants, place them on your head, and present this 
flyer to the bar staff, saying “I’m a Winner, And I Claim 
My FREE* Drink!

*may include handling charge equal to price of drink

Important: Note to bar staff – get a photo…




